Overview and Price
Offer

Status

Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)

b

9061305
in Inventory

Pre-Owned
Imola Grau
black

Leather

13,190 km

Nov 18, 2010

1

Rear wheel drive
automatic

Price on request
No

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

Contact

Lukas Tahedl!

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 67
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
[t@auto-salon-singen.de

Mercedes-Benz

SLS AMG

Technical Data

8

6208 cm?®
571 hp
420 kW
317 km/h
38s

12s

650 Nm
1620 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG Gullwing from 1st hand with German first delivery in a very well maintained condition. The Mercedes was moved only in very good weather. The
vehicle has a full service history and has a full options list: 756 AMG Imola gray 501 designo leather Exclusive black BO7 AMG ceramic brake system C52 AMG Indoor Cover K11
Adaptive braking light 218 reversing camera 231 garage door opener 236 daytime running light 249 inside & outside mirrors autom. dimming 260 deletion of type code 275
memory package seats left and right el. adjustable 31P AMG carbon package interior H73 AMG carbon trim elements 386 comfort telephony 429 ??AMG SPEEDSHIFT DCT
7-speed sports transmission 475 tire pressure monitoring system 500 exterior mirrors left and right.el. foldable 518 Media Interface incl. Consumer cable kit 527 Command APS
551 burglary and theft alarm system 581 automatic climate control 600 headlight cleaning system 61U Alcantara black interior 614 bi-xenon headlights 675 Battery charger pre-

installation 764 AMG double spoke wheel 48,3/ 50,8cm (19 "/ 20") 811 Bang & Olufsen BeoSound AMG 882 Interieur alarm system
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ERND
1192.1
km
13155
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